
JUMPIN'  JAVA

Smart Snacks

Baked Chips 

Rice Krispie Treats

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Velvet Ice Cream

Soft Serve Ice Cream

Coffee

Hot Coffee 

Iced Coffee 

Non-Coffee Drinks

Bottled Water

Powerade

Lemonade

MENU

Lunch A la Carte - $2.00
Monday

Tuesday 

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Crispy French Fries

Soft Baked Pretzel and Cheese

Wild Mikes Cheese Bites

Spicy Buffalo Bites

Crispy French Fries

Vitamin Water

Body Armor 

Hot Chocolate

*Menu is subject to change. 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Fruit Snacks

Goldfish Snacks

Granola Bar

Juice Box

Milk Chug

$0.75

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$0.75

$0.55

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$1.00

$1.75

$2.00

$2.00

$1.75

$1.00

$0.75

$1.50

Breakfast A la Carte - $1.50
Monday

Tuesday 

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Glazed Donut 

Egg Bites 

Bagel Variety with
Cream Cheese 

Egg Bites

Lemon Bread

Whole Fruit $0.75


