JUMPIN' JAVA MENU

Breakfast A la Carte - \$1.50

MondayGlazed Donut

Thursday Egg Bites

Tuesday

Friday

Egg Bites

Lemon Bread

Wednesday

Bagel Variety with Cream Cheese

Lunch A la Carte - \$2.00

Monday

Crispy French Fries

Tuesday

Soft Baked Pretzel and Cheese

Wednesday

Wild Mikes Cheese Bites

Thursday

Spicy Buffalo Bites

Friday

Crispy French Fries



Smart Snacks

Baked Chips	\$0.75
Rice Krispie Treats	\$1.00
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$1.00
Goldfish Snacks	\$0.50
Fruit Snacks	\$0.75
Granola Bar	\$0.55
Velvet Ice Cream	\$1.00
Soft Serve Ice Cream	\$1.00
Whole Fruit	\$0.75

Coffee

Hot Coffee	\$1.00
Iced Coffee	\$1.50

Non-Coffee Drinks

Bottled Water	\$1.00
Powerade	\$1.75
Lemonade	\$2.00
Vitamin Water	\$2.00
Body Armor	\$1.75
Hot Chocolate	\$1.00
Juice Box	\$0.75
Milk Chug	\$1.50

*Menu is subject to change.